December 2025 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request
Date Amount Vendor

Breakout Amount

11/14/25 $46,185.00 Architects West
Professional Services
Schematic Design

Design Development

11/14/25 $20,033.00 Fatbeam
November Network Service

November Internet Service

$685.00
$32,500.00
$13,000.00

$17,043.00
$2,990.00

12.17.25 LJSD - Bill Breakout
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